
Class. Cognome Nome Società Penalità
Effettive

Peso

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

Parigi

Pera

Giacobbe

Vezzalini

Ventisette

Marchese

Gallo

Cantoni

Casalini

Strollo

Chirici

Costantini

Scarponi

Lama

Paganini

Mazzolini

Massatani

Draghetti

Cauzzi

Cobelli

Favalli

Guerra

Cesana

Foscardi

Foieni

Govi

Galbiati

Zaffi

Cavicchi

Maurizio

Luca antonio

Alessandro

Massimo

Stefano

Manuel

Aldo

Angelo

Maurizio

Francesco

Cristiano

Marco

Alessandro

Sergio

Daniele

Leonardo

Paolo

Giovanni

Fabio

Ivano

Gianluca

Gabriele

Massimo

Gianluca

Giuseppe

Mirko

Roberto

Massimo

Stefano

I Cagnacci Ads Gps (Trabucco)

Lanza A.D.P.S. (Fishingitalia)

Lenza Club Ravenna A.S.D. (Matrix)

Lenza Emiliana (Tubertini)

Team Wild Erreà A.S.D. (Erreà)

Lenza Emiliana (Tubertini)

Lanza A.D.P.S. (Fishingitalia)

Lenza Paradiso A.P.S.D. Maver (Maver)

I Cagnacci Ads Gps (Trabucco)

Romagna Feeder A.S.D.

A.P.S.  Grosseto (Yuki)

Alto Panaro (Sensas Stonfo)

Castelmaggiore (Maver)

Bagnacavallese S.P.S. (Colmic)

Team Borgo Asd (Colmic)

I Cagnacci Ads Gps (Trabucco)

Goldenfish Tubertini S.P.S. (Tubertini)

Castelmaggiore (Maver)

Alto Panaro (Sensas Stonfo)

Lenza Paradiso A.P.S.D. Maver (Maver)

Lenza Paradiso A.P.S.D. Maver (Maver)

Team Romagna A.S.D. (Tubertini)

I Cagnacci Ads Gps (Trabucco)

Lenza Emiliana (Tubertini)

I Cagnacci Ads Gps (Trabucco)

Team Wild Erreà A.S.D. (Erreà)

I Cagnacci Ads Gps (Trabucco)

Lenza Club Ravenna A.S.D. (Matrix)

Tubertini Fishing Club A.S.D. (Tubertini)

1
1
1
1
1
2
2
2
2
3
3
3
3
4
4
4
4
5
5
5
5
5
6
6
6
6
7
7
7

13.120

10.520

8.740

8.590

5.970

8.960

7.160

6.125

5.325

5.995

5.460

5.105

4.350

5.815

4.800

4.650

3.310

4.970

4.480

3.525

3.000

1.865

4.240

3.220

2.720

1.070

4.110

3.680

2.670
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Direttore di Gara
Zoni Alfeo

Giudice di Gara
Sagoni Sergio

Orario
15:40:24



Class. Cognome Nome Società Penalità
Effettive

Peso

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

39

41

42

43

43

Pizzi

Lo Piccolo

Gallardo

Guerzoni

Cristoferi

Cascianini

Di Giacinto

Berti

Boselli

Franceschini

Guidetti

Cobelli

Zampolli

Guido

Patelli

Angelo giusep

Paolo

Roberto

Maurizio

Enrico

Pierluigi

Francesco

Riccardo rena

Gianni

Valter

Massimo

Giovanni

Roberto

Arcadio

Gian luca

Lanza A.D.P.S. (Fishingitalia)

Tubertini Fishing Club A.S.D. (Tubertini)

Lenza Club Riccione A.P.S. (Trabucco)

Castello A.S.D. (Maver)

Lenza Club Ravenna A.S.D. (Matrix)

Lenza Club Ravenna A.S.D. (Matrix)

Pokers Tor Lupara A.S.D. (Tubertini)

Team Wild Erreà A.S.D. (Erreà)

Gatto Azzurro A.S.D.P. (Colmic)

Lom Cer Pescatori Lucchesi M.F.C. (Maver)

Il Gambero Milords S.P.S.D. (Maver)

Lenza Paradiso A.P.S.D. Maver (Maver)

Alto Panaro (Sensas Stonfo)

Lanza A.D.P.S. (Fishingitalia)

Team Borgo Asd (Colmic)

7
7
8
8
8
8
8
9
9

9½
9½
10
10
11
11

2.470

585

3.600

2.520

2.360

1.660

120

1.480

1.250

0

0

780

210

0

0
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